
Additional File 7: Table of characteristics of participants in SSIs and FDGs 

Demographics of participants in SSIs and FDGs  

 Characteristic Categories 
 

Number of Participants 
n= 30  

Age 25 and under 3  
17 
7 
2  
1 

26-35 

36-45 

46-55 

56 and over 

Gender Male 10 
20 Female 

Profession Doctor 8 
13 
9 

Midwife 

Nurse 

Years of clinical 
experience 

0-5 15 
5 
8 
2 

6-10 

11-20 

21 and over 

Religion Muslim 25 
5 Christian 

Ethnic group/ tribe 
 

Mandinka 10 
8 
3 
3 
6 

Fula 

Wolof 

Manjago 

Other 


