Additional File 7: Table of characteristics of participants in SSIs and FDGs

Demographics of participants in SSIs and FDGs

Characteristic	Categories	Number of Participants n= 30
Age	25 and under	3
	26-35	17
	36-45	7
	46-55	2
	56 and over	1
Gender	Male	10
	Female	20
Profession	Doctor	8
	Midwife	13
	Nurse	9
Years of clinical	0-5	15
experience	6-10	5
	11-20	8
	21 and over	2
Religion	Muslim	25
	Christian	5
Ethnic group/ tribe	Mandinka	10
	Fula	8
	Wolof	3
	Manjago	3
	Other	6